
Witerigsmeisterschaft 2020

Rang Name / Vorame JG Waffe Resultat Verein

1. Siegenthaler Sven 96 Standard 149 StS Oberwinterthur

2. Ochsner Marcel 66 Standard 147 StS Oberwinterthur

3. Burri Stefan 72 Standard 146 SV Seuzach

4. Geiger Martin 56 Stgw 57 144 StS Oberwinterthur

5. Reinhard Peter 64 Stgw 57 144 StS Oberwinterthur

6. Ochsner Kurt 70 Standard 144 StS Oberwinterthur

7. Ochsner Roman 95 Standard 144 StS Oberwinterthur

8. Dünki Sascha 97 Standard 143 StS Oberwinterthur

9. Fässler Paul 52 Stgw 57 142 StS Oberwinterthur

10. Siegenthaler Werner 64 Standard 142 StS Oberwinterthur

11. Mönch Urs 54 Stgw 57 141 StS Oberwinterthur

12. Bossard Richard 68 Standard 141 SV Hettlingen

13. Sigrist Dominic 69 Standard 141 SV Wülflingen

14. Bründler Thomas 75 Standard 141 StS Oberwinterthur

15. Stalder René 48 Stgw 57 140 SV Seuzach

16. Schwarz Erwin 54 Freigewehr 140 SV Hettlingen

17. Carigiet Christof 65 Kar 140 StS Oberwinterthur

18. Scheidegger Corinne 77 Standard 140 SV Wülflingen

19. Aeppli Bernhard 57 Standard 139 SV Wülflingen

20. Gubler Stefan 93 Standard 139 StS Oberwinterthur

21. Baumberger Daniel 67 Standard 138 SV Wülflingen

22. Bähler Bernhard 48 Standard 137 SV Seuzach

23. Velte Lars 95 Stgw 90 137 SV Seuzach

24. Siegenthaler Sara 99 Stgw 90 137 StS Oberwinterthur

25. Kuhl Ruedi 39 Stgw 57 136 StS Oberwinterthur

26. Müller Albert 47 Stgw 57 135 SV Hettlingen

27. Bachmann Walter 65 Stgw 57 134 SV Wülflingen

28. Amacker Stephan 46 Stgw 57 133 SV Wülflingen

29. Wismer Christian 54 Stgw 57 133 SV Hettlingen

30. Gmür Paul 65 Stgw 90 133 SV Hettlingen

31. Lienhard Edi 85 Stgw 90 133 MSV Seuzach

32. Buchmann Peter 58 Freigewehr 132 SV Wülflingen

33. Leemann Thomas 67 Stgw 90 132 SV Hettlingen

34. Moser Florian 91 Stgw 90 132 SV Hettlingen

35. Frei Werner 48 Stgw 90 131 SV Wülflingen

36. Meng Arthur 44 Freigewehr 130 SV Seuzach

37. Schwarz Werner 46 Stgw 57 130 SV Hettlingen

38. Amacker Ariane 75 Stgw 90 130 SV Wülflingen

39. Gujer Beat 81 Stgw 90 130 MSV Seuzach

40. Grünig Roman 95 Stgw 90 130 SV Hettlingen

41. Ramp Martin 65 Stgw 57 129 StS Oberwinterthur

Gesamtrangliste



Rang Name / Vorame JG Waffe Resultat Verein

42. Aegerter Hans 35 Stgw 57 128 StS Oberwinterthur

43. Schneider Angelo 89 Stgw 90 127 MSV Seuzach

44. Ade Werner 50 Stgw 90 126 SV Seuzach

45. Kern Sandra 53 Stgw 57 125 MSV Seuzach

46. Hauser Jacqueline 64 Stgw 90 125 SV Hettlingen

47. Bossard Peter 66 Stgw 90 125 SV Hettlingen

48. Schmid Hansruedi 88 Stgw 90 125 MSV Seuzach

49. Schneider Jonas 58 Stgw 57 / 02 124 MSV Seuzach

50. Brander René 67 Stgw 90 124 SV Seuzach

51. Dübendorfer Martin 64 Stgw 90 122 SV Hettlingen

52. Fritz Richard 38 Stgw 90 121 SV Seuzach

53. Wittwer Christian 55 Stgw 57 121 SV Wülflingen

54. Vogel Walter 48 Stgw 90 119 MSV Seuzach

55. Maag Samuel 52 Stgw 57 / 02 119 SV Hettlingen

56. Krauer Hans 49 Stgw 90 118 SV Wülflingen

57. Wanner Koni 39 Stgw 57 116 SV Wülflingen

58. Scheidegger Finn 2009 Stgw 90 115 SV Wülflingen

59. Gujer Peter 79 Stgw 90 115 MSV Seuzach

60. Ginsig Balz 2003 Stgw 90 114 SV Wülflingen

61. Hübscher Roger 78 Stgw 90 113 MSV Seuzach

62. Scheidegger Lars 2008 Stgw 90 102 SV Wülflingen

63. Abderhalden Max 49 Kar 72 SV Wülflingen



Witerigsmeisterschaft 2020

Rang Name / Vorame JG Waffe Resultat Verein

1. Geiger Martin 56 Stgw 57 144 StS Oberwinterthur

2. Fässler Paul 52 Stgw 57 142 StS Oberwinterthur

3. Mönch Urs 54 Stgw 57 141 StS Oberwinterthur

3. Stalder René 48 Stgw 57 140 SV Seuzach

5. Schwarz Erwin 54 Freigewehr 140 SV Hettlingen

6. Aeppli Bernhard 57 Standard 139 SV Wülflingen

7. Bähler Bernhard 48 Standard 137 SV Seuzach

7. Kuhl Ruedi 39 Stgw 57 136 StS Oberwinterthur

9. Müller Albert 47 Stgw 57 135 SV Hettlingen

10. Amacker Stephan 46 Stgw 57 133 SV Wülflingen

11. Wismer Christian 54 Stgw 57 133 SV Hettlingen

12. Buchmann Peter 58 Freigewehr 132 SV Wülflingen

13. Frei Werner 48 Stgw 90 131 SV Wülflingen

14. Meng Arthur 44 Freigewehr 130 SV Seuzach

15. Schwarz Werner 46 Stgw 57 130 SV Hettlingen

16. Aegerter Hans 35 Stgw 57 128 StS Oberwinterthur

16. Ade Werner 50 Stgw 90 126 SV Seuzach

18. Kern Sandra 53 Stgw 57 125 MSV Seuzach

19. Schneider Jonas 58 Stgw 57 / 02 124 MSV Seuzach

20. Fritz Richard 38 Stgw 90 121 SV Seuzach

21. Wittwer Christian 55 Stgw 57 121 SV Wülflingen

22. Vogel Walter 48 Stgw 90 119 MSV Seuzach

23. Maag Samuel 52 Stgw 57 / 02 119 SV Hettlingen

24. Krauer Hans 49 Stgw 90 118 SV Wülflingen

25. Wanner Koni 39 Stgw 57 116 SV Wülflingen

26. Abderhalden Max 49 Kar 72 SV Wülflingen

Rangliste Veteranen



Witerigsmeisterschaft 2020

Rang Name / Vorame JG Waffe Resultat Verein

1. Scheidegger Finn 2009 Stgw 90 115 SV Wülflingen

2. Ginsig Balz 2003 Stgw 90 114 SV Wülflingen

3. Scheidegger Lars 2008 Stgw 90 102 SV Wülflingen

Rangliste Junioren



Witerigsmeisterschaft 2020

Rang Name / Vorame JG Waffe Resultat Verein

1. Siegenthaler Sven 96 Standard 149 StS Oberwinterthur

2. Ochsner Marcel 66 Standard 147 StS Oberwinterthur

3. Burri Stefan 72 Standard 146 SV Seuzach

4. Ochsner Kurt 70 Standard 144 StS Oberwinterthur

5. Ochsner Roman 95 Standard 144 StS Oberwinterthur

6. Dünki Sascha 97 Standard 143 StS Oberwinterthur

7. Siegenthaler Werner 64 Standard 142 StS Oberwinterthur

8. Bossard Richard 68 Standard 141 SV Hettlingen

9. Sigrist Dominic 69 Standard 141 SV Wülflingen

10. Bründler Thomas 75 Standard 141 StS Oberwinterthur

11. Schwarz Erwin 54 Freigewehr 140 SV Hettlingen

12. Scheidegger Corinne 77 Standard 140 SV Wülflingen

13. Aeppli Bernhard 57 Standard 139 SV Wülflingen

14. Gubler Stefan 93 Standard 139 StS Oberwinterthur

15. Baumberger Daniel 67 Standard 138 SV Wülflingen

16. Bähler Bernhard 48 Standard 137 SV Seuzach

17. Buchmann Peter 58 Freigewehr 132 SV Wülflingen

18. Meng Arthur 44 Freigewehr 130 SV Seuzach

19.

Rangliste Feld A



Witerigsmeisterschaft 2020

Rang Name / Vorame JG Waffe Resultat Verein

1. Geiger Martin 56 Stgw 57 144 StS Oberwinterthur

2. Reinhard Peter 64 Stgw 57 144 StS Oberwinterthur

3. Fässler Paul 52 Stgw 57 142 StS Oberwinterthur

4. Mönch Urs 54 Stgw 57 141 StS Oberwinterthur

5. Stalder René 48 Stgw 57 140 SV Seuzach

6. Carigiet Christof 65 Kar 140 StS Oberwinterthur

6. Velte Lars 95 Stgw 90 137 SV Seuzach

8. Siegenthaler Sara 99 Stgw 90 137 StS Oberwinterthur

9. Kuhl Ruedi 39 Stgw 57 136 StS Oberwinterthur

10. Müller Albert 47 Stgw 57 135 SV Hettlingen

11. Bachmann Walter 65 Stgw 57 134 SV Wülflingen

12. Amacker Stephan 46 Stgw 57 133 SV Wülflingen

13. Wismer Christian 54 Stgw 57 133 SV Hettlingen

14. Gmür Paul 65 Stgw 90 133 SV Hettlingen

15. Lienhard Edi 85 Stgw 90 133 MSV Seuzach

15. Leemann Thomas 67 Stgw 90 132 SV Hettlingen

17. Moser Florian 91 Stgw 90 132 SV Hettlingen

18. Frei Werner 48 Stgw 90 131 SV Wülflingen

19. Schwarz Werner 46 Stgw 57 130 SV Hettlingen

20. Amacker Ariane 75 Stgw 90 130 SV Wülflingen

21. Gujer Beat 81 Stgw 90 130 MSV Seuzach

22. Grünig Roman 95 Stgw 90 130 SV Hettlingen

23. Ramp Martin 65 Stgw 57 129 StS Oberwinterthur

24. Aegerter Hans 35 Stgw 57 128 StS Oberwinterthur

25. Schneider Angelo 89 Stgw 90 127 MSV Seuzach

26. Ade Werner 50 Stgw 90 126 SV Seuzach

27. Kern Sandra 53 Stgw 57 125 MSV Seuzach

28. Hauser Jacqueline 64 Stgw 90 125 SV Hettlingen

29. Bossard Peter 66 Stgw 90 125 SV Hettlingen

30. Schmid Hansruedi 88 Stgw 90 125 MSV Seuzach

31. Schneider Jonas 58 Stgw 57 / 02 124 MSV Seuzach

32. Brander René 67 Stgw 90 124 SV Seuzach

33. Dübendorfer Martin 64 Stgw 90 122 SV Hettlingen

34. Fritz Richard 38 Stgw 90 121 SV Seuzach

35. Wittwer Christian 55 Stgw 57 121 SV Wülflingen

36. Vogel Walter 48 Stgw 90 119 MSV Seuzach

37. Maag Samuel 52 Stgw 57 / 02 119 SV Hettlingen

38. Krauer Hans 49 Stgw 90 118 SV Wülflingen

39. Wanner Koni 39 Stgw 57 116 SV Wülflingen

40. Scheidegger Finn 2009 Stgw 90 115 SV Wülflingen

41. Gujer Peter 79 Stgw 90 115 MSV Seuzach

Rangliste Feld D



Rang Name / Vorame JG Waffe Resultat Verein

42. Ginsig Balz 2003 Stgw 90 114 SV Wülflingen

43. Hübscher Roger 78 Stgw 90 113 MSV Seuzach

44. Scheidegger Lars 2008 Stgw 90 102 SV Wülflingen

45. Abderhalden Max 49 Kar 72 SV Wülflingen



Witerigsmeisterschaft 2020

Rang Name / Vorame JG Waffe Resultat Verein

1. Siegenthaler Sven 96 Standard 149 StS Oberwinterthur

2. Ochsner Marcel 66 Standard 147 StS Oberwinterthur

3. Geiger Martin 56 Stgw 57 144 StS Oberwinterthur

4. Reinhard Peter 64 Stgw 57 144 StS Oberwinterthur

5. Ochsner Kurt 70 Standard 144 StS Oberwinterthur

6. Ochsner Roman 95 Standard 144 StS Oberwinterthur

7. Dünki Sascha 97 Standard 143 StS Oberwinterthur

8. Fässler Paul 52 Stgw 57 142 StS Oberwinterthur

9. Siegenthaler Werner 64 Standard 142 StS Oberwinterthur

10. Mönch Urs 54 Stgw 57 141 StS Oberwinterthur

11. Bründler Thomas 75 Standard 141 StS Oberwinterthur

12. Carigiet Christof 65 Kar 140 StS Oberwinterthur

13. Gubler Stefan 93 Standard 139 StS Oberwinterthur

14. Siegenthaler Sara 99 Stgw 90 137 StS Oberwinterthur

15. Kuhl Ruedi 39 Stgw 57 136 StS Oberwinterthur

16. Ramp Martin 65 Stgw 57 129 StS Oberwinterthur

17. Aegerter Hans 35 Stgw 57 128 StS Oberwinterthur

Vereinsrangliste StS Oberwinterthur



Witerigsmeisterschaft 2020

Rang Name / Vorame JG Waffe Resultat Verein

1. Lienhard Edi 85 Stgw 90 133 MSV Seuzach

2. Gujer Beat 81 Stgw 90 130 MSV Seuzach

3. Schneider Angelo 89 Stgw 90 127 MSV Seuzach

4. Kern Sandra 53 Stgw 57 125 MSV Seuzach

5. Schmid Hansruedi 88 Stgw 90 125 MSV Seuzach

6. Schneider Jonas 58 Stgw 57 / 02 124 MSV Seuzach

7. Vogel Walter 48 Stgw 90 119 MSV Seuzach

8. Gujer Peter 79 Stgw 90 115 MSV Seuzach

9. Hübscher Roger 78 Stgw 90 113 MSV Seuzach

Vereinsrangliste MSV Seuzach



Witerigsmeisterschaft 2020

Rang Name / Vorame JG Waffe Resultat Verein

1. Burri Stefan 72 Standard 146 SV Seuzach

2. Stalder René 48 Stgw 57 140 SV Seuzach

3. Bähler Bernhard 48 Standard 137 SV Seuzach

4. Velte Lars 95 Stgw 90 137 SV Seuzach

5. Meng Arthur 44 Freigewehr 130 SV Seuzach

6. Ade Werner 50 Stgw 90 126 SV Seuzach

7. Brander René 67 Stgw 90 124 SV Seuzach

8. Fritz Richard 38 Stgw 90 121 SV Seuzach

Vereinsrangliste SV Seuzach



Witerigsmeisterschaft 2020

Rang Name / Vorame JG Waffe Resultat Verein

1. Sigrist Dominic 69 Standard 141 SV Wülflingen

2. Scheidegger Corinne 77 Standard 140 SV Wülflingen

3. Aeppli Bernhard 57 Standard 139 SV Wülflingen

4. Baumberger Daniel 67 Standard 138 SV Wülflingen

5. Bachmann Walter 65 Stgw 57 134 SV Wülflingen

6. Amacker Stephan 46 Stgw 57 133 SV Wülflingen

7. Buchmann Peter 58 Freigewehr 132 SV Wülflingen

8. Frei Werner 48 Stgw 90 131 SV Wülflingen

9. Amacker Ariane 75 Stgw 90 130 SV Wülflingen

10. Wittwer Christian 55 Stgw 57 121 SV Wülflingen

11. Krauer Hans 49 Stgw 90 118 SV Wülflingen

12. Wanner Koni 39 Stgw 57 116 SV Wülflingen

13. Scheidegger Finn 2009 Stgw 90 115 SV Wülflingen

14. Ginsig Balz 2003 Stgw 90 114 SV Wülflingen

15. Scheidegger Lars 2008 Stgw 90 102 SV Wülflingen

16. Abderhalden Max 49 Kar 72 SV Wülflingen

Vereinsrangliste SV Wülflingen



Witerigsmeisterschaft 2020

Rang Name / Vorame JG Waffe Resultat Verein

1. Bossard Richard 68 Standard 141 SV Hettlingen

2. Schwarz Erwin 54 Freigewehr 140 SV Hettlingen

3. Müller Albert 47 Stgw 57 135 SV Hettlingen

4. Wismer Christian 54 Stgw 57 133 SV Hettlingen

5. Gmür Paul 65 Stgw 90 133 SV Hettlingen

6. Leemann Thomas 67 Stgw 90 132 SV Hettlingen

7. Moser Florian 91 Stgw 90 132 SV Hettlingen

8. Schwarz Werner 46 Stgw 57 130 SV Hettlingen

9. Grünig Roman 95 Stgw 90 130 SV Hettlingen

10. Hauser Jacqueline 64 Stgw 90 125 SV Hettlingen

11. Bossard Peter 66 Stgw 90 125 SV Hettlingen

12. Dübendorfer Martin 64 Stgw 90 122 SV Hettlingen

13. Maag Samuel 52 Stgw 57 / 02 119 SV Hettlingen

14.

Vereinsrangliste SV Hettlingen
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Teilnehmer

Pro Waffenart

Standardgewehre / Freigewehre 18

Karabiner / Stgw 90 / Stgw 57 03 43

Stgw 57 02 2

Total 63

Pro Verein

MSV Seuzach 9

SV Seuzach 8

SV Wülflingen 16

SV Hettlingen 13

StS Oberwinterthur 17

Total 63

Munitionsverbrauch

GP 11 Teilnehmer Munition

Standardgewehre / Freigewehre 0 0

Stgw 57 / Karabiner 0 0

Total 37 666

GP 90

Stgw 90 0 0

Total 24 432

Total Munition 1098

Statistik


